NDS356xH HD IRD
Product Introduction
NDS356xH HD IRD is DEXIN’s all-in-one device which integrates demodulation, de-scrambler,
re-mux and decoding in one case to convert RF signals into audio/video (CVBS /YpbPr /HDMI
/SDI) output.
It is a 1-U case which supports 2 tuner inputs to receive signal from satellite, cable or terrestrial
devices. The two CAMs/CIs accompanied and BISS modules can descramble the programs input
from encrypted RF, ASI and IP.

1 ASI
1 IP
Ordering Guide
NDS356xH, ‘x’ should be interpreted as different digits which indicate tuners of different standard.
 NDS3561H DVB-C HD IRD
 NDS3564H DVB-(T) HD IRD
 NDS3565H DVB-S/S2 HD IRD
 NDS3567H ATSC-T HD IRD